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1MM SILVER MIRROR (CHROME) EXTRUDED ACRYLIC PANEL / SHEET BY
TOUGH ACRYLIC

Specification:-

Extruded Acrylic

Sheet Sizes are cut to size from a full sheet to order. If you
require specific sizes to fit your CNC Table please order the
appropriate size with a request for your specific size and will
cut to suit.

Options

SMC1-1200X600

SMC1-1220X1830

SMC1-600X600

SMC1-500X300

SKU

8001274
8726757
8001281
8001280

Model

Type
SKU

Part Number

Barcode
Brand

Option

Size: 1200mm x 600mm (1/3 Sheet)
Size: 1830mm x 1220mm (Full Sheet)

Size: 500mm x 300mm

Size: 600mm x 600mm (1/6 Sheet)

Technical - Main

Colour Name

Material

Dimensions

Product Length

Product Width

Product Height

Product Weight (Net Weight)
Country of Origin

Manufactured in

Packaging + Shipping

Shipping Weight (Gross)

Part #
SMC1-1200X600
SMC1-1220X1830
SMC1-500X300
SMC1-600X600

Acrylic Panel
8726757
SMC1-1220X1830
08726757

Tough Acrylic

Silver Mirror (Chrome)

Extruded Acrylic
1830 mm

1220 mm

1 mm

2.7 kg

China

1.48 kg
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Price
$50
$75
$30
$45



