



Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

1MM SILVER MIRROR (CHROME) EXTRUDED ACRYLIC PANEL / SHEET BY TOUGH ACRYLIC





Specification:-	

Extruded Acrylic

Sheet Sizes are cut to size from a full sheet to order. If you require specific sizes to fit your CNC Table please order the appropriate size with a request for your specific size and will cut to suit.

Options

SMC1-1200X600 SMC1-1220X1830 SMC1-600X600 SMC1-500X300

SKU	Option	Part #	Price	
8001274	Size: 1200mm x 600mm (1/3 Sheet)	SMC1-1200X600	\$50	
8726757	Size: 1830mm x 1220mm (Full Sheet)	SMC1-1220X1830	\$75	
8001281	Size: 500mm x 300mm	SMC1-500X300	\$30	
8001280	Size: 600mm x 600mm (1/6 Sheet)	SMC1-600X600	\$45	
Model				
Type		Acrylic Panel		
SKU		U 8726757		
Part Number		Number SMC1-1220X1830		
Parcodo		00726757		

Model	
Туре	Acrylic Panel
SKU	8726757
Part Number	SMC1-1220X1830
Barcode	08726757
Brand	Tough Acrylic
Technical - Main	
Colour Name	Silver Mirror (Chrome)
Material	Extruded Acrylic
Dimensions	
Product Length	1830 mm
Product Width	1220 mm
Product Height	1 mm
Product Weight (Net Weight)	2.7 kg
Country of Origin	
Manufactured in	China
Packaging + Shipping	
Shipping Weight (Gross)	1.48 kg